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WEST BENGAL NURSING COUNCIL

THE PRACTICAL PART OF THE FIRST AUXILIARY NURSING MIDWIFERY (REVISED) REGULAR

(02 YEAR COURSE) EXAMINATION TO BE HELD ON & FROM 22"° NOVEMBER, 2021 ONWARDS
IN KOLKATA & DISTRICT CENTRE ACCORDING TO THE FOLLOWING PROGRAMME

FIRST ANM (R ) REGULAR
PRACTICAL EXAMINATION AT
NURSES' TRAINING CENTRE,
DR. H.C. M.M. HEALTH SCHOOL, SINGUR
HOOGHLY.
(TOTAL CANDIDATES - 149)
(000288 TO 000436).

DATE
22.11.2021
22.11.2021

23.11.2021
23.11.2021

24.11.2021
24.11.2021

25.11.2021
25.11.2021

26.11.2021
26.11.2021

27.11.2021

29.11.2021
29.11.2021

30.11.2021
30.11.2021

01.12.2021
01.12.2021

02.12.2021
02.12.2021

03.12.2021
03.12.2021

04.12.2021

DAY
MONDAY
MONDAY

TUESDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY
THURSDAY

FRIDAY
FRIDAY

SATURDAY

MONDAY
MONDAY

TUESDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY
THURSDAY

FRIDAY
FRIDAY

SATURDAY

TIME
FROM 9 A.M.
FROM 1 P.M.

FROM 9 A.M.
FROM 1 P.M.

FROM 9 A.M.
FROM 1 P.M.

FROM 9 A.M.
FROM 1 P.M.

FROM 9 A.M.
FROM 1 P.M.

FROM 9 A.M.

FROM 9 A.M.
FROM 1 P.M.

FROM 9 A.M.
FROM 1 P.M.

FROM 9 A.M.
FROM 1 P.M.

FROM 9 A.M.
FROM 1 P.M.

FROM 9 A.M.
FROM 1 P.M.

FROM 9 A.M. /

202111-

ROLL NO.
000288 - 000294
000295 - 000301

000302 - 000308
000309 - 000315

000316 - 000322
000323 - 000329

000330 - 000336
000337 - 000343

000344 - 000350
000351 - 000357

000358 - 000364

000365 - 000371
000372 - 000378

000379 - 000385
000386 - 000392

000393 - 000399
000400 - 000406

000407 - 000413
000414 - 000420

000421 - 000427
000428 - 000432

000433 - 000436
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WEST BENGAL NURSING COUNCIL

THE PRACTICAL PART OF THE FIRST AUXILIARY NURSING MIDWIFERY (REVISED) REGULAR

(02 YEAR COURSE) EXAMINATION TO BE HELD ON & FROM 22"° NOVEMBER, 2021 ONWARDS
IN KOLKATA & DISTRICT CENTRE ACCORDING TO THE FOLLOWING PROGRAMME

DATE DAY
22.11.2021 MONDAY

22.11.2021 MONDAY

FIRST ANM (R ) REGULAR
PRACTICAL EXAMINATION AT
NURSES' TRAINING CENTRE,
I.D. & B.G. HOSPITAL, KOLKATA  23.11.2021 TUESDAY
(TOTAL CANDIDATES - 97) 23.11.2021 TUESDAY
(000061 TO 000157)
24.11.2021 WEDNESDAY
24.11.2021 WEDNESDAY

25.11.2021 THURSDAY
25.11.2021 THURSDAY

26.11.2021 FRIDAY
26.11.2021 FRIDAY

27.11.2021 SATURDAY

29.11.2021 MONDAY
29.11.2021 MONDAY

30.11.2021 TUESDAY

TIME

FROM 9 A.M.
FROM 1 P.M.

FROM 9 A.M.
FROM 1 P.M.

FROM 9 A.M.
FROM 1 P.M.

FROM 9 A.M.
FROM 1 P.M.

FROM 9 A.M.
FROM 1 P.M.

FROM 9 A.M.

FROM 9 A.M.
FROM 1 P.M.

FROM 9 A.M.

ROLL NO.
000061 - 000067
000068 - 000074

000075 - 000081
000082 - 000088

000089 - 000095
000096 - 000102

000103 - 000109
000110 - 000116

000117 - 000123
000124 - 000130

000131 - 000137

000138 - 000144
000145 - 000151

000152 - 000157
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WEST BENGAL NURSING COUNCIL

THE PRACTICAL PART OF THE FIRST AUXILIARY NURSING MIDWIFERY (REVISED) REGULAR

(02 YEAR COURSE) EXAMINATION TO BE HELD ON & FROM 22"° NOVEMBER, 2021 ONWARDS
IN KOLKATA & DISTRICT CENTRE ACCORDING TO THE FOLLOWING PROGRAMME

FIRST ANM (R ) REGULAR
PRACTICAL EXAMINATION AT
NURSES' TRAINING CENTRE,
KAKDWIP S.D. HOSPITAL, 5/24 PGS.
(TOTAL CANDIDATES-70)
(000158 TO 000227)

DATE
22.11.2021
22.11.2021

23.11.2021
23.11.2021

24.11.2021
24.11.2021

25.11.2021
25.11.2021

26.11.2021
26.11.2021

DAY
MONDAY
MONDAY

TUESDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY
THURSDAY

FRIDAY
FRIDAY

TIME

FROM 9 A.M.
FROM 1 P.M.

FROM 9 A.M.
FROM 1 P.M.

FROM 9 A.M.
FROM 1 P.M.

FROM 9 A.M.
FROM 1 P.M.

FROM 9 A.M.
FROM 1 P.M.

202111-

/.

ROLL NO.
000158 - 000164
000165 - 000171

000172 - 000178
000179 - 000185

000186 - 000192
000193 - 000199

000200 - 000206
000207 - 000213

000214 - 000220
000221 - 000227

KOLKATA
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WEST BENGAL NURSING COUNCIL

THE PRACTICAL PART OF THE FIRST AUXILIARY NURSING MIDWIFERY (REVISED) REGULAR

(02 YEAR COURSE) EXAMINATION TO BE HELD ON & FROM 22"° NOVEMBER, 2021 ONWARDS
IN KOLKATA & DISTRICT CENTRE ACCORDING TO THE FOLLOWING PROGRAMME

FIRST ANM (R ) REGULAR
PRACTICAL EXAMINATION AT
NURSES' TRAINING CENTRE,
ASANSOL S.D. HOSPITAL, BURDWAN.
(TOTAL CANDIDATES- 60)
(000001 TO 000060)

DATE
22:11.2021
22.11.2021

23.11.2021
23.11.2021

24.11.2021
24.11.2021

25.11:2021
25.11.2021

26.11.2021

DAY
MONDAY
MONDAY

TUESDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY
THURSDAY

FRIDAY

TIME

FROM 9 A.M.
FROM 1 P.M.

FROM 9 A.M.
FROM 1 P.M.

FROM 9 A.M.
FROM 1 P.M.

FROM 9 A.M.
FROM 1 P.M.

FROM 9 A.M.

202111-

A
.

ROLL NO.

000001 - 000007
000008 - 000014

000015 - 000021
000022 - 000028

000029 - 000035
000036 - 000042

000043 - 000049
000050 - 000056

000057 - 000060
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WEST BENGAL NURSING COUNCIL

THE PRACTICAL PART OF THE FIRST AUXILIARY NURSING MIDWIFERY (REVISED) REGULAR

(02 YEAR COURSE) EXAMINATION TO BE HELD ON & FROM 22"° NOVEMBER, 2021 ONWARDS
IN KOLKATA & DISTRICT CENTRE ACCORDING TO THE FOLLOWING PROGRAMME

FIRST ANM (R ) REGULAR
PRACTICAL EXAMINATION AT
NURSES' TRAINING CENTRE,
VIDYASAGAR S.G. HOSPITAL, KOLKATA.
(TOTAL CANDIDATES- 60)
(000228 TO 000287)

DATE
22.11.2021
22.11.2021

23.11.2021
23.11.2021

24.11.2021
24.11.2021

25.11.2021
25.11.2021

26.11.2021

DAY
MONDAY
MONDAY

TUESDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY
THURSDAY

FRIDAY

TIME

FROM 9 A.M.
FROM 1 P.M.

FROM 9 A.M.
FROM 1 P.M.

FROM 9 A.M.
FROM 1 P.M.

FROM 9 A.M.
FROM 1 P.M.

FROM 9 A.M.

202111-

ROLL NO.
000228 - 000234
000235 - 000241

000242 - 000248
000249 - 000255

000256 - 000262
000263 - 000269

000270 - 000275
000276 - 000282

000283 - 000287
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WEST BENGAL NURSING COUNCIL
THE PRACTICAL PART OF THE FIRST AUXILIARY NURSING MIDWIFERY (REVISED) REGULAR
(02 YEAR COURSE) EXAMINATION TO BE HELD ON & FROM 22"° NOVEMBER, 2021 ONWARDS

IN KOLKATA & DISTRICT CENTRE ACCORDING TO THE FOLLOWING PROGRAMME
DATE DAY TIME ROLL NO.

FIRST ANM (R ) REGULAR 22.11.2021 MONDAY FROM9A.M. 202111- 000437 -000443
PRACTICAL EXAMINATION AT 22.11.2021 MONDAY FROM1P.M. 000444 - 000450
NURSES' TRAINING CENTRE,
PROMOTEES TRAINING SCHOOL, 23.11.2021 TUESDAY FROM 9 A.M. 000451 - 000457
JAGATBERH, BURDWAN 23.11.2021 TUESDAY FROM 1P.M. 000458 - 000464
(TOTAL CANDIDATES- 60)

24.11.2021 WEDNESDAY FROM 9 A.M. 000465 - 000470
(000437 TO 000496) 24.11.2021 WEDNESDAY FROM 1P.M. 000471 -000477

25.11.2021 THURSDAY FROM 9 A.M. 000478 - 000484
25.11.2021 THURSDAY FROM 1 P.M. 000485 - 000491

26.11.2021 FRIDAY FROM 9 A.M. 000492 - 000496
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Office of the West Bengal Nursing Council
“Purta Bhawan”, Room No. 302, 3™ floor,
D.F. Block, sector — |, Salt Lake City,

Kolkata — 700 091. ‘& (033) 2321 2059.
Email: wbnc 22302059@ymail.com / wbnursingcouncil@gmail.com
Website: wbnc.in

No L D4AC. . 1. B 5A. /N

From: Registrar, West Bengal Nursing Council.

To

The P.N.O. / Sr. Sister Tutor in Charge / Principal / Vice-Principal / Nursing Superintendent.
A.N.M. Training Schools,

NOTICE

All the Nursing Training Institutes that are conducting FIRST YEAR A.N.M. (R) (REGULAR) (02 YEARS COURSE)
NOVEMBER — 2021 examination under West Bengal Nursing Council are hereby being informed that the THEORY PART
of the above specified examination will be held in accordance to the below enlisted manner:

DATE TIME SUBJECT

06.12.2021 10 A.M.TO 1 P.M. COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING
(MONDAY) (PAPER — 1)

07.12.2021 | 10AM.TO 1P.M. | HEALTH PROMOTION
(TUESDAY) (PAPER — 1)

08.12.2021 | 19AM.TO1P.M. | PRIMAY HEALTH CARE NURSING
(WEDNESDAY) (PAPER — I1I)

09.12.2021 | 10 AM.TO 1P.M. | CHILD HEALTH NURSING
(THURSDAY) (PAPER — V)

The venue of the said examination is enlisted below:

Serial No. Appearing Institution Examination Centre

01 ASANSOL 5.D. HOSPITAL, BURDWAN NTC, ASANSOL S.D. HOSPITAL, BURDWAN

02 1.D.B.G. HOSPITAL, KOLKATA NTC, I.D.B.G. HOSPITAL, KOLKATA

03 KAKDWIP S.D. HOSPITAL, S/24 PGS. NTC, KAKDWIP S.D. HOSPITAL, S/24 PGS.

04 VIDYASAGAR S.G. HOSPITAL, KOLKATA | NTC, VIDYASAGAR S.G. HOSPITAL, KOLKATA

05 DR.H.C.M.M. HEALTH SCHOOL, SINGUR | NTC, DR.H.C.M.M. HEALTH SCHOOL, SINGUR

06 PTS, JAGATBERH NTC, PTS, JAGATBERH /|
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WEST BENAGL NURSING COUNCIL

Kolkata
The 015" November, 2021
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